
Spelschema en uitslagen per 20 januari 2014.

	2013
	WEDSTRIJD
	UITSLAG

	
	
	

	Maandag 4 november
	Uithoorn - Nieuwveen
	2 - 6

	Maandag 4 november 
	Wilnis - Mijdrecht
	7 - 2

	
	
	

	Donderdag 14 november
	Nieuwveen - Wilnis
	4 - 5

	
	
	

	Donderdag 21 november
	Mijdrecht - Uithoorn
	6 - 2

	
	
	

	Maandag 25 november
	Uithoorn - Wilnis
	2 - 8

	
	
	

	Donderdag 28 november 
	Nieuwveen - Mijdrecht 
	6 - 2

	
	
	

	2014
	WEDSTRIJD
	UITSLAG

	
	
	

	Donderdag 9 januari
	Mijdrecht - Wilnis
	3 - 7

	
	
	

	Maandag 20 januari
	Wilnis - Nieuwveen
	3 - 6

	Maandag 20 januari
	Uithoorn - Mijdrecht
	4 - 4

	
	
	

	Maandag 27 januari
	Wilnis - Uithoorn
	

	
	
	

	Donderdag 30 januari
	Mijdrecht - Nieuwveen 
	

	
	
	

	Donderdag 13 februari
	Nieuwveen - Uithoorn
	


Tussenstand op vrijdag 20 januari 2014:

	Positie
	TEAM
	Wedstrijden
	Punten
	Sets +
	Sets -

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Wilnis
	5
	30
	30
	17

	2
	Nieuwveen
	4
	22
	22
	12

	3
	Mijdrecht
	5
	17
	17
	26

	4
	Uithoorn
	4
	10
	10
	24
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